FORM No. 166 - DEED CREATING ESTATE BY THE ENTINETY THOSE AND THE	FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
ES NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS	FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OH BY ANY ELECTRONIC OF MECHANICAL MEANS
MICHAEL H. ZELMAN  5327 WINNELKA AVENUE Woodland HIS CA 91364 Grantor's Name and Address  JEANETTE M. ZELMAN  5327 WINNELKA AVENUE Woodland Hills CA 91364 Grantee's Name and Address  After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): MR. 4 MRS. MICHAEL H. ZELMAN  5327 WINNELLA AVENUE Woodland Hills CA 91364  Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): MR. 4 MRS. MICHAEL H. ZELMAN  5327 WINNELKA AVENUE WOOdland Hills, CA 91364	2007-007419 Klamath County, Oregon  00020841200700074190010019  SPACE RESI  REC  PREC  PREC  PREC  PREC  PREC  PREC  PREC  PRESI  PREC  PR
DEED CREA	TING ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETY
1: 1 1 1 1.16 - 6 short contain real property with	MICHAEL H. ZELMAN , hereinafter called grantor, ideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto, herein called the grantee, the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in County, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
To Have and to Hold an undivided one-half of the above described real property unto the grantee forever.  The above named grantor retains a like undivided one-half of that same real property, and it is the intent and purpose of this instrument to create, and there hereby is created, an estate by the entirety between husband and wife as to his real property.  The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$	